
Cognome Nome OCM DTS DLU MTRI CHI

Salerno Gabriella TI X X X X 12
Susini Sabrina TI X X 11,5
Gjata TI X X 11
Marazzato Cristina TI X X X 10,5
Alderighi Elisabetta TI X X X X 10,5
Scali Rita TI X X 10
Ciriello Elisa TI X X X X 10
Isolani Isabella TI X X X 10
Gronchi Maurizio TI X X X 9,5
Andreini Damiano TI X X 9,5
Dendi Francesca TD X X X X X 9
Signori Francesca TI X X 9
Lami Barbara TI X X X X 9
Benedetti Chiara TI X X 9
De Siena Karla TI X X X X 9
Finocchi Roberto TI X X X X 8,5
Jurinovich Sandro TI X X 8,5
Della Maggiore Simona TI X X X X 8,5
Buccione Salvatore TI X X X X 8,5
Mannucci Raffaella TI X X X 8,5
Signorini Francesco TI X X X X 8
Mirarchi Cristina TI X X X 7,5
Scali Susanna TI X X X X 7,5
Pistolesi Martina TI X X X 7
Rao Stefania TI X 6
Cescatti Fabiana TI X X X X 5,5
Belcari Francesco TI X X X X X 5,5
Vannuccini Sara TI X X X X 5,5
Parentini Umberto TI X X 5
Monaco Paola TI X 5
Sardelli Nausica TI X X X 5
Giglioli Andrea TD X X 5
Torre Maria TD X X 4,5
Doni Silvia TI X X X X X 4,5
Giovannoni Francesca TI X X X X X X 4,5
Canepa Greta TI X X 3,5
Alessandri Chiara TI X X 3,5
Scacchiotti Susanna TI X X X X 3
Vetrano Nadia TI X X X 3
Pierozzi Fiamma TI X X X X 3
Lazzini Michele TI X X X X 3
Calore Fabio TI X X X X X 2
Camagni Elisa TI X X X X 2
Vinci Daniela TI X 1,5

Contrat
-to 

TI/TD/T
ERM

A012 
ITA

A020 
FIS

A021 
GEO

A026-
A047 
MAT

A037 
GRA

A041 
INF

A045 
ECO

A046 
DIR

A048 
MOT

A050 
SCI

A054 
ART

AA24 
FRA

AB24 
ING

AC24 
SPA

AD24 
TED

B003 
L.FIS

B012 
L.INF

B017 
L.ME

C

Totale 
Punteggio

Ejvis 



Prot. Data Cognome Nome Open Lab

53 09/01/2024 Salerno Gabriella X 12
151 11/01/2024 Susini Sabrina X 11,5
83 10/01/2024 Gjata 11
86 10/01/2024 Marazzato Cristina X 10,5
76 09/01/2024 Ciriello Elisa X X X 10
43 08/01/2024 Signori Francesca X X 9
74 09/01/2024 Jurinovich Sandro X 6,5
136 11/01/2024 Vannuccini Sara X 5,5
133 11/01/2024 Bernardi Irene X 5
147 11/01/2024 Ingrosso Marta 5
111 10/01/2024 Torre Maria X 4,5
149 11/01/2024 Calloni Giulia 3,5
130 11/01/2024 Alessandri Chiara X 3,5
95 10/01/2024 Stohrer Gabriel 3,5
87 10/01/2024 Calore Fabio X 2
128 11/01/2024 Camagni Elisa X X 2

Scienze 
Cattaneo

Giochi 
Chimica

Intercultura 
L2

Totale 
Punteggio

Ejvis 



Cognome Nome Cattas Band Coding Lab PET B1 Open Lab

Salerno Gabriella X 12
Susini Sabrina X 11,5
Gjata X 11
Ciriello Elisa X X X X 10
Dal Canto Alessandra X 9,5
Signori Francesca X X 9
Finocchi Roberto X X X 8,5
Dendi Francesca X X 8,5
Jurinovich Sandro X X 6,5
Bernardi Irene X 5
Ingrosso Marta X 5
Torre Maria X 4,5
Calloni Giulia X 3,5
Alessandri Chiara X X 3,5
Calore Fabio X X 2
Camagni Elisa X X 2

Scienze 
Cattaneo

Giochi 
Chimica

Intercultura 
L2

Totale 
Punteggio

Ejvis 
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